
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 587

1 Siti Nur Mashitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 98 96 95 97 96 93 575 -13 x 1

2 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 95 93 93 98 97 98 574 -15 x 2

3 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 97 96 98 96 94 92 573 -13 x 3

4 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 95 98 95 95 94 96 573 -12 x 4

5 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 96 94 99 95 94 573 -11 x 5

6 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 95 97 90 95 91 97 565 -11 x 6

7 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 94 90 95 99 91 94 563 -11 x 7

8 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 94 96 93 94 91 92 560 -12 x 8

9 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 94 92 96 88 94 93 557 -14 x

10 Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir Perak 90 96 89 92 97 91 555 -10 x

11 Siau Cuili Perak 92 94 95 92 91 91 555 -9 x

12 Nik Nur Nabilah Nik Nor Rosdi Pahang 88 95 93 92 90 94 552 -10 x

13 Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 91 93 94 88 92 90 548 -6 x

14 Nurul Huda Nasir Pahang 84 94 90 87 94 98 547 -11 x

15 Mazniza Maizan ATM 88 88 92 89 91 98 546 -7 x

16 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 92 93 94 84 91 90 544 -10 x

17 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 88 97 89 90 93 87 544 -10 x

18 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 89 93 89 89 91 90 541 -4 x

19 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 93 88 92 94 82 89 538 -8 x

20 Nur Atirah Mohd. Faizul Anuar Pahang 92 90 90 92 89 85 538 -8 x

21 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 91 87 93 89 90 88 538 -4 x

22 Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah Terengganu 88 91 94 87 87 89 536 -5 x

23 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 91 86 81 89 93 87 527 -6 x

24 Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin Terengganu 82 75 81 84 84 87 493 -4 x

25 Najihah Abdul Halim Perak 86 78 80 85 70 78 477 -6 x

26 Nur Fatin Irdina Mohd. Firdaus Kedah 81 74 74 75 78 82 464 -3 x
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Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

ATM 286 285 287 281 282 275 1696 - 32 x GOLD

Siti Nur Mashitah Mohd. Badrin 98 96 95 97 96 93 575 -13 x

Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 97 96 98 96 94 92 573 -13 x

Nur Syafiqah Abdullah 91 93 94 88 92 90 548 -6 x

PAHANG 277 288 276 281 272 283 1677 - 33 x SILVER

Siti Nurhana Hazmi 95 97 90 95 91 97 565 -11 x

Norerffani Abdul Malick 94 96 93 94 91 92 560 -12 x

Nik Nur Nabilah Nik Nor Rosdi 88 95 93 92 90 94 552 -10 x

PDRM 278 281 279 276 280 277 1671 - 29 x BRONZE

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 95 96 94 99 95 94 573 -11 x

Sukmazura Ahmad 94 92 96 88 94 93 557 -14 x

Nurzaini Ismail 89 93 89 89 91 90 541 -4 x

TERENGGANU 274 271 280 274 274 275 1648 - 24 x

Alia Sazana Azahari 95 93 93 98 97 98 574 -15 x

Nur Syakira Roseli 91 87 93 89 90 88 538 -4 x

Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah 88 91 94 87 87 89 536 -5 x

SELANGOR 279 271 281 277 264 273 1645 - 29 x

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff 94 90 95 99 91 94 563 -11 x

Nur Zunaira Zakaria 92 93 94 84 91 90 544 -10 x

Nur Hidayah Zulkifli 93 88 92 94 82 89 538 -8 x

PERAK 268 268 264 269 258 260 1587 - 25 x

Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir 90 96 89 92 97 91 555 -10 x

Siau Cuili 92 94 95 92 91 91 555 -9 x

Najihah Abdul Halim 86 78 80 85 70 78 477 -6 x
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